Terraced House with 2

Sea

g

Username:
Address:
Listing type:
Contacts:
Price:
Floors:
Bathrooms:
Bedrooms:
Agent name:
Contacts:

Listing status:
Property type:

Lot size:
House size:
Built year:
Description:

Ronda del Golf
House for sale
650445298
185000 EUR

2

2

2

rcs001
650445298
Closed
Terraced house
112

112

1988

.ll
—
I"

bedrooms and very close to the

&l
il

Realty Costa del Sol, info@realtycostadelsol.com

Beautiful townhouse in gated community with large terraces, 300 meters from the sea in Benalmadena Costa. The house
accessed by a nice entrance porch, has a living room with fireplace, and a small terrace very bright, we also have on this floor
the kitchen and bathroom, on the ground floor of two double bedrooms, one with dressing room, 1 bathroom, another large
sunroom that provides light and extra space. The house also has a large solarium from where we can see even the sea, in the
common areas we have swimming pools, tennis court, apracamiento and the famous golf course of Torrequebrada at 100 m.
The house is very bright, well connected with the best schools in the area (Colegio Britsh, Colegio Internacional de
Benalmadena, etc.) Ideal to enjoy a quiet life in the Costa del Sol, the infrastructures of the area are very good, we have
public transport, hospitals, supermarkets, restaurants. For more information you can call or send an email.


http://www.tcpdf.org

