## Terraced House with 2 bedrooms and very close to the sea



Username:	
Address:	Ronda del Golf
Listing type:	House for sale
Contacts:	650445298
Price:	185000 EUR
Floors:	2
Bathrooms:	2
Bedrooms:	2
Agent name:	rcs001
Contacts:	650445298
Listing status:	Closed
Property type:	Terraced house
Lot size:	112
House size:	112
Built year:	1988
Description:	

Realty Costa del Sol, info@realtycostadelsol.com

Beautiful townhouse in gated community with large terraces, 300 meters from the sea in Benalmadena Costa. The house accessed by a nice entrance porch, has a living room with fireplace, and a small terrace very bright, we also have on this floor the kitchen and bathroom, on the ground floor of two double bedrooms, one with dressing room, 1 bathroom, another large sunroom that provides light and extra space. The house also has a large solarium from where we can see even the sea, in the common areas we have swimming pools, tennis court, apracamiento and the famous golf course of Torrequebrada at 100 m. The house is very bright, well connected with the best schools in the area (Colegio Britsh, Colegio Internacional de Benalmádena, etc.) Ideal to enjoy a quiet life in the Costa del Sol, the infrastructures of the area are very good, we have public transport, hospitals, supermarkets, restaurants. For more information you can call or send an email.